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Byron Loosle 

Utah State Office 

Division of Natural Resources 

440 West 200 South, Ste. 500 

P. O. Box 45155 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84145-0155 

Comm: (801) 539-4276 

FAX: (801) 539-4074 

E-mail:        Bloosle@blm.gov  

 

Jeanette Matovich 

Utah State Office 

Division of Natural Resources 

Comm:     (801) 539-4232 

FAX:         (801) 539-4074 

Email:       jmatovic@blm.gov 

 

Michael Sheehan 

Salt Lake Field Office 

2370 South 2300 West 

Salt Lake City, UT 84119 

Comm: (801) 977-4373 

FAX: (801) 977-4397 

Email:       msheehan@blm.gov 

 

Dale Earl 

Salt Lake Field Office 

Comm: (801) 977-4334 

FAX: (801) 977-4397 

Email:       dearl@blm.gov 

 

Jennifer Theisen 

Salt Lake Field Office 

Comm:       (801)  977-4331 

Email:         jtheisen@blm.gov 

 

Kathie Davies 

Vernal Field Office 

170 South 500 East 

Vernal, Utah 84078 

Comm: (435) 781-4460 

FAX: (435) 781-4410 

E-mail: kdavies@blm.gov 

 

Geoffrey Haymes 

Vernal Field Office 

Comm: 435-781-4438 

Email: ghaymes@blm.gov 

 

 

 

Craig Harmon 

Richfield Field Office 

150 East 900 North 

Richfield, Utah 84701 

Comm: (435) 896-1519 

FAX: (435) 896-1550 

E-mail: charmon@blm.gov 

 

Laird Naylor  

Monticello Field Office 

435 North Main 

P. O. Box 7 

Monticello, Utah 84535 

Comm: (435) 587-1529 

FAX: (435) 587-1518 

E-mail: lnaylor@blm.gov 

 

Donald Simonis 

Monticello Field Office 

Comm: (435) 587-1513 

FAX: (435) 587-1518 

E-mail:        dsimonis@blm.gov 

 

Matthew Zweifel 

GSENM Headquarters 

180 West 300 North 

Kanab, Utah 84741 

Comm:        (435) 644-4326 

FAX:            (435) 644-4350 

E-mail:         mzweifel@blm.gov 

 

Donald Montoya 

Moab Field Office 

82 East Dogwood 

Moab, UT 84532 

Comm: (435) 259-2149 

FAX: (435) 259-2106 

E-mail:        dmontoya@blm.gov 
 

Leigh Grench 

Moab Field Office 

Comm: (435) 259-2114 

FAX: (435) 259-2106 

E-mail:        lgrench@blm.gov 
 
Aron King 

Moab Field Office 

Comm: (435) 259-2137 

FAX: (435) 259-2106 

E-mail:        acking@blm.gov 
 

Blaine Miller 

Price Field Office 

125 South 600 West 

Price, Utah 84501 

Comm: (435) 636-3618 

FAX: (435) 636-3657 

E-mail: bmiller@blm.gov 
 

 

Nathan Thomas 

Cedar City District Office 

176 East D.L. Sargent Drive 

P. O. Box 724 

Cedar City, Utah 84720 

Comm: (435) 865-3031 

FAX: (435) 865-3058 

E-mail: nthomas@blm.gov 

 

Laurel Glidden 

Cedar City District Office 

Comm: (435) 865-3066 

FAX: (435) 865-3058 

E-mail:        lglidden@blm.gov 
 

Dawna Ferris-Rowley 

St. George Field Office 

345 East Riverside Drive 

St. George, Utah 84790 

Comm: (435) 688-3216 

FAX: (435) 688-3252 

E-mail:        d8ferris@blm.gov 

  

Geralyn McEwen 

St. George Field Office 

345 East Riverside Drive 

St. George, Utah 84790 

Comm: (435) 688-3296 

FAX: (435) 688-3252 

E-mail:gvmcewen@blm.gov 

 

Bill Banek 

St. George Field Office, Red Cliffs  

and Beaver Dam Wash NCAs 

345 East Riverside Drive 

St. George, Utah 84790 

Comm: (435) 688-3347 

FAX: (435) 688-3252 

E-mail: wbanek@blm.gov 

 

Joelle McCarthy 

Fillmore Field Office 

95 E 500N 

Fillmore, Utah 84631 

Cell: (435) 979-3617 

Comm: (435) 743-3122 

FAX: (435) 743-3135 

E-mail:        Jmccarthy@blm.gov 

 

 

mailto:Bloosle@blm.gov
mailto:jmatovic@blm.gov
mailto:msheehan@blm.gov
mailto:dearl@blm.gov
mailto:jtheisen@blm.gov
mailto:kdavies@blm.gov
mailto:ghaymes@blm.gov
mailto:charmon@blm.gov
mailto:lnaylor@blm.gov
mailto:dsimonis@blm.gov
mailto:mzweifel@blm.gov
mailto:dmontoya@blm.gov
mailto:lgrench@blm.gov
mailto:acking@blm.gov
mailto:bmiller@blm.gov
mailto:nthomas@blm.gov
mailto:lglidden@blm.gov
mailto:d8ferris@blm.gov
mailto:wbanek@blm.gov

